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Classic Car Cruises
Antique and collectible cars, hot rods, trucks, motorcycles, and D.J. music.  

Stewart’s On Broadway, 63 Broadway, Point Pleasant Beach
1-888-772-3862  |  www.pointchamber.com
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Sponsored by

Sun., May 1, 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tues., June 7, 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Tues., July 5, 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Tues., Aug. 2, 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Tues., Sept. 6, 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Sun., Oct. 2, 12:00 PM – 4:00 PM

Sponsored by 

Point Pleasant Beach Grand Prix Boat Race Weekend

May 19 - 22 A weekend full of events and excitement!

D R I V E I N

The Borough of 
Point Pleasant Beach

Thursday, May 19: Meet the racers and 
enjoy live entertainment at The Wharfside 
Patio Bar, 101 Channel Drive, 6:00 PM - 
10:00 PM

Friday, May 20: Downtown Block Party 
with race boats on display, vendors, and 
entertainment, 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Saturday, May 21: Parade on Ocean 
Avenue, begins at the Municipal Parking Lot, 
Ocean and Arnold Avenues, 5:00 PM

Sunday, May 22: The Grand Prix Boat 
Race, race times 12:00 PM and 2:00 PM. 
Watch the boats head out of the inlet and 
see the race from any of the Point Pleasant 
Beach beaches!

1-888-772-3862  |  www.pointchamber.com
www.oparacing.org/schedule.html
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